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Sal's Family Pizza Catering
Individually Packaged

Items
Fettuccine Alfredo Dinner $13.79

Served with garlic bread.
Spaghetti Dinner $11.49

With your choice of sauce. Served
with garlic bread.

Eggplant Parmigiana Dinner $13.79
Spaghetti topped with breaded

eggplant, mozzarella cheese, and
marinara sauce. Served with garlic
bread.

Meat Lasagna Dinner $14.94
Served with garlic bread.

Ziti Dinner $11.49
With your choice of sauce. Served

with garlic bread.
Sausage, Peppers & Onions
Dinner

$13.79

Spaghetti topped with sausage,
peppers, onions, and mozzarella
cheese. Served with garlic bread.

Chicken Parmigiana Dinner $14.94
Spaghetti topped with breaded

chicken breast, mozzarella cheese,
and marinara sauce. Served with
garlic bread.

Baked Ziti Dinner $13.79
With spicy red sauce. Served with

garlic bread.
Cheese Ravioli Dinner $12.64

With spicy red sauce. Served with
garlic bread.

Meat Tortellini Dinner $12.64
With spicy red sauce. Served with

garlic bread.
Baked Manicotti Dinner $14.94

With your choice of sauce. Served
with garlic bread.

Linguine & Clam Sauce Dinner$14.94
With your choice of clam sauce.

Served with garlic bread.
Ziti Florentine Dinner $16.09

With bacon, saut ed spinach,
mushrooms, garlic, and Alfredo
sauce. Served with garlic bread.

Tortellini Florentine Dinner $16.09
Meat tortellini with saut ed spinach

and Alfredo sauce. Served with garlic
bread.

Appetizers
Garlic Cheese Bread $9.65

serves 4
Bone-In Wings $14.94

serves 3
Boneless Wings $14.94

With your choice of wing sauce.
serves 3

Mozzarella Sticks $9.65
serves 3

Pesto Bread $9.65
serves 4

Jalape?o Poppers $11.03
serves 3

Fried Calamari $11.49
With marinara sauce and lemon

wedges. serves 2

Pizza
Cheese Pizza

Consider adding toppings to create your
own pizza. serves 2

12'' Cheese Pizza $12.08
14'' Cheese Pizza $14.38
16'' Cheese Pizza $17.25
18'' Cheese Pizza $19.55

Sal's Supreme Pizza
With pepperoni, sausage, black olives,

mushrooms, green peppers, and onions.
serves 2

12'' Sal's Supreme Pizza $18.39
14'' Sal's Supreme Pizza $22.99
16'' Sal's Supreme Pizza $27.59
18'' Sal's Supreme Pizza $29.89

Sals Vegetarian Pizza
With spinach, black olives, mushrooms,
green peppers, and tomatoes. serves 2

12'' Sals Vegetarian Pizza $18.39
14'' Sals Vegetarian Pizza $22.99
16'' Sals Vegetarian Pizza $27.59
18'' Sals Vegetarian Pizza $29.89

BBQ Chicken Pizza
serves 2

12'' BBQ Chicken Pizza $14.95
14'' BBQ Chicken Pizza $17.25
16'' BBQ Chicken Pizza $20.70
18'' BBQ Chicken Pizza $23.00
Sals All Meat Double Crust Pizza
With 2 layers of crust stuffed with

pepperoni, sausage, ham, bacon, and
ground beef. serves 4

14'' Sals All Meat Double Crust
Pizza

$25.29

16'' Sals All Meat Double Crust
Pizza

$29.89

18'' Sals All Meat Double Crust
Pizza

$32.19

Buffalo Chicken Pizza
serves 4

12'' Buffalo Chicken Pizza $14.95
14'' Buffalo Chicken Pizza $17.25
16'' Buffalo Chicken Pizza $20.70
18'' Buffalo Chicken Pizza $23.00

Sals Chicken Ranch Pizza
With ranch dressing, chicken, onions, and

tomatoes. serves 2
12'' Sals Chicken Ranch Pizza $18.39
14'' Sals Chicken Ranch Pizza $22.99
16'' Sals Chicken Ranch Pizza $27.59
18'' Sals Chicken Ranch Pizza $29.89

Vegan Pizza
Consider adding toppings to create your
own vegan (w/o cheese) pizza. serves 2

12'' Vegan Pizza $11.50
14'' Vegan Pizza $13.80
16'' Vegan Pizza $16.68
18'' Vegan Pizza $18.98

White Pizza

Gluten-Free Pizza
Gluten-Free & Vegan Pizza $14.38

Consider adding toppings to create
your own pizza (w/o cheese). serves
2

Gluten-Free Cheese Pizza $14.95
Consider adding toppings to create

your own pizza. serves 2
Sals Gluten-Free Supreme
Pizza

$21.26

With pepperoni, sausage, black
olives, mushrooms, green peppers,
and onions. serves 2

Sals Gluten-Free Pesto
Vegetarian

$21.26

With spinach, sun-dried tomatoes,
garlic, and feta. serves 2

Gluten-Free Buffalo Chicken
Pizza

$17.83

serves 2
Gluten-Free White Pizza $16.68

Consider adding toppings to create
your own pizza. serves 2

Gluten-Free BBQ Chicken
Pizza

$17.83

serves 2
Sals Gluten-Free Greek-Style
Pizza

$21.26

With olive oil, tomatoes, spinach,
black olives, and feta cheese. serves
2

Sals Gluten-Free Vegetarian
Pizza

$21.26

With spinach, black olives,
mushrooms, green peppers, and
tomatoes. serves 2

Sals Gluten-Free Chicken
Ranch Pizza

$21.26

With ranch dressing, chicken,
onions, and tomatoes. serves 2

Salads & Sides
Half - House Salad $34.50

Served with bread. serves 8
Full - House Salad $69.00

Served with bread serves 20
Half - Greek Salad $46.00

Lettuce with feta, Kalamata olives,
tomatoes, and cucumbers. serves 8

Full - Greek Salad $92.00
Lettuce with feta, Kalamata olives,

tomatoes, and cucumbers. serves 20
Half - Caprese Salad $46.00

Mozzarella, tomatoes, and basil.
serves 8

Full - Caprese Salad $92.00
Mozzarella, tomatoes, and basil.

serves 20
Half - Caesar Salad $46.00

Served with bread. serves 8
Full - Caesar Salad $92.00

Served with bread. serves 20
Half - Antipasto Salad $57.50

Served with bread. serves 8
Full - Antipasto Salad $115.00

Served with bread. serves 20
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Sandwiches
Chicken Parmigiana Sub $11.72

Breaded chicken cutlets with
marinara sauce, mozzarella, and
Parmesan on a sub roll. - person

Combo Sandwich $11.72
With ham, turkey, mozzarella,

lettuce, tomatoes, and house
dressing.

Italian Sub $11.72
With pepperoni, ham, hard salami,

capicola, mozzarella, lettuce,
tomatoes, and house dressing.

Cheesesteak Sub $11.72
With steak, mozzarella, saut ed

onions & peppers.
Eggplant Parmigiana Sub $11.72

Breaded eggplant with marinara
sauce, mozzarella, and Parmesan on
a sub roll.

Meatball Parmigiana Sub $11.72
Meatballs with marinara sauce,

mozzarella, and Parmesan on a sub
roll.

Sausage Parmigiana Sub $11.72
Sausage with marinara sauce,

mozzarella, and Parmesan on a sub
roll.

BBQ Chicken Sub $11.72
BBQ grilled chicken with lettuce

and tomatoes.
Buffalo Chicken Sub $11.72

Buffalo chicken with lettuce and
tomatoes.

Hot Entrees
Half - Grilled Chicken Tray $46.00

Served with bread. Does not
include pasta. serves 8

Full - Grilled Chicken Tray $86.25
Served with bread. Does not

include pasta. serves 20
Half - Chicken Parmigiana $80.50

Served with bread. Does not
include pasta. serves 8

Full - Chicken Parmigiana $161.00
Served with bread. Does not

include pasta. serves 20
Half - Meatball Tray $74.75

Served with bread. Does not
include pasta. serves 8

Full - Meatball Tray $149.50
Served with bread. Does not

include pasta. serves 20
Half - Sausage, Peppers &
Onions

$80.50

Served with bread. Does not
include pasta. serves 8

Full - Sausage, Peppers &
Onions

$161.00

Served with bread. Does not
include pasta. serves 20

Half - Sausage Tray $74.75
Served with bread. Does not

include pasta. serves 8
Full - Sausage Tray $149.50

Served with bread. Does not
include pasta. serves 20

Half - Eggplant Parmigiana $80.50
Served with bread. Does not

include pasta. serves 8
Full - Eggplant Parmigiana $161.00

Served with bread. Does not
include pasta. serves 20

Pasta
Half - Meat Lasagna $80.50

Served with bread. serves 8
Full - Meat Lasagna $161.00

Served with bread. serves 20
Half - Spinach Lasagna $80.50

Consider adding toppings to create your
own pizza. serves 2

12'' White Pizza $13.80
14'' White Pizza $16.10
16'' White Pizza $18.40
18'' White Pizza $20.70

Sals Pesto Vegetarian Pizza
With spinach, sun-dried tomatoes, garlic,

and feta. serves 2
12'' Sals Pesto Vegetarian
Pizza

$18.39

14'' Sals Pesto Vegetarian
Pizza

$22.99

16'' Sals Pesto Vegetarian
Pizza

$27.59

18'' Sals Pesto Vegetarian
Pizza

$29.89

Sals Greek-Style Pizza
With olive oil, tomatoes, spinach, black

olives, and feta cheese. serves 2
12'' Sals Greek-Style Pizza $18.39
14'' Sals Greek-Style Pizza $22.99
16'' Sals Greek-Style Pizza $27.59
18'' Sals Greek-Style Pizza $29.89

Mini Chocolate Chip Cannoli $1.73
Crispy pastry shells with sweet

ricotta filling.
Zeppole $17.25

Deep-fried dough pastries. serves
8

Slice - New York-Style
Cheesecake

$5.74

Whole Cake - New York-Style
Cheesecake

$57.50

serves 8
Slice - Tiramisu $6.89

Ladyfingers soaked in espresso
and layered with sweetened
mascarpone cheese.

Whole Cake - Tiramisu $80.50
Ladyfingers soaked in espresso

and layered with sweetened
mascarpone cheese.

Slice - Limencello Cake $5.74
Whole Cake - Limencello Cake $57.50

Serves 8

Beverages
Assorted 2L Soda Bottles $4.03

Serves 8
Iced Tea $2.30
Assorted Individual Sodas $2.88
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Served with bread. serves 8
Full - Spinach Lasagna $161.00

Served with bread. serves 20
Half - Baked Ziti $69.00

Served with bread. serves 8
Full - Baked Ziti $138.00

Served with bread. serves 20
Half - Meat Tortellini $74.75

Served with bread. serves 8
Full - Meat Tortellini $149.50

Served with bread. serves 20
Half - Ziti $57.50

With your choice of sauce. Served
with bread. serves 8

Full - Ziti $115.00
With your choice of sauce. Served

with bread. serves 20
Half - Cheese Ravioli $69.00

Served with bread. serves 8
Full - Cheese Ravioli $138.00

Served with bread. serves 20
Half - Spaghetti $57.50

With your choice of sauce. Served
with bread. serves 8

Full - Spaghetti $115.00
With your choice of sauce. Served

with bread. serves 20
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